Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDB1714731F063293 -

WDB1714731F063293
0570519390

2263561

P0670

02.21.05

02.17.06
11398960051493
72290700142794
17133011050504610108
17133012051504610105
17135011000092999004
17146020000502400011

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q)
< Engine 11398960051493 A1130103644
E Transmission 72290700142794 1712702800
E Front axle, left 17133011050504610108
'®© Front axle, right 17133012051504610105
Rear axle 17135011000092999004
OI Steering 17146020000502400011 A1714602000
(@)
<
o>Codes
—
o
AN code Designation
<
[=)) 170 No code designations currently available
| -
5_’ 212B No code designations currently available
@)
QO 213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
221B No code designations currently available
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
249 Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors
264 Licence plate for America
275 Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat
284B No code designations currently available
301 Package SMOKER
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Code Designation

309 Cup holder

359 Teleaid Low Cost

427 7G-TRONIC

461 Instrument with mileage reading

494 US version

524 Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
530 COMAND APS USA with navigation

531 No code designations currently available

551 Anti-theft warning system

580 THERMATIC automatic climate control

600 Headlamp cleaning system

614 Bi-xenon headlamps

634 Omission of first-aid kit

636 Omission of warning triangle

668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
669 Collapsible spare wheel

673 Battery with increased capacity

705L No code designations currently available

763 Radio remote control with panic switch

772 AMG bodystyling

796 45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels
7TXXL No code designations currently available

805 Model year 2005

810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
819 CD changer, MP3-capable, for 6 CDs

850A No code designations currently available

851A No code designations currently available

873 heated seats

876 Interior Light package

880 Convenience operation of vario-roof

960U No code designations currently available

986 ID no. (US-VIN)

989 Identification label under windshield

A26 No code designations currently available



Code Designation
F171 No code designations currently available
G906 No code designations currently available
G907 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle
L No code designations currently available
M113 V8 spark-ignition engine M113
M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
N99 No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 1718203626 050130 00000203 000D48
0) 10032 04122700000043
< 20001 153362
iEJ 20002 vd0zfe19vdmj
©
2 Equipment
83? Paints
(‘2 Interior equipment 851
(?I Add.itional information on interior 850
— equipment
.'5) Paint
s Use Code Additional paint information Designation
§ Paintwork 1 960
Tires
Tire manufacturer PIRELLI



